
FAU-KONTAKTER 
HINNA SKOLE 2025-2026 

 
 
 

 

Trinn/ 
Klasse 

A B C D 

8 

Heidi Henrikke Engebretsen 

Tlf. 971 11 205 

heidiengebretsen@hotmail.com 

Cesar Damian Sanhueza 

Tlf. 412 21 519 

csanhueza76@hotmail.com 

Mirko Tomic 

Tlf. 998 81 539 

mirko.tomic.1@gmail.com 

Vidar Kaspersen 

Tlf. 901 16 835 

vkaspersen@hotmail.com  

 

Hannah Kate Hoddy 

Tlf. 994 85 955 

hannahkatehoddy@gmail.com  

 

Trude Hauge 

Tlf. 902 08 719 

haugetru@gmail.com  

Hilde Kristin Rettedal 

Tlf. 901 83 880 

hrettedal@hotmail.com  

Elisabeth Tangen Wetteland 

Tlf. 411 11 017 

elisabeth.wetteland@gmail.com  

9 

 

Line Rogneflåten 

Tlf. 400 03 603 

line.rogneflaten@gmail.com  

Line Sigaard Sivertsen 

Tlf. 900 15 718 

linesivertsen1984@gmail.com 

Sønnøve Mcivor 

Tlf. 952 94 122 

sonnove@lyse.net  

Maren Ruud 

Tlf. 922 66 440 

maren_ruud@hotmail.com . 

 

 

Stina Johanna Pääjärvi 

Tlf. 921 12 740 

stina.johanna.paajarvi@outloog.com 

Jon Tennebekk Nessa 

Tlf. 952 61 488 

jon_nessa@hotmail.com 

Vara: Anne Lill Olsen 

Tlf. 957 86 276 

alilleolsen@hotmail.com  

Elin Watts 

Tlf. 947 80 080 

elin.watts@gmail.com  
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Mirjam Vågen 

Tlf. 976 77 743 

mirjamvaagen@hotmail.com  

Linda Tjensvoll 

Tlf 915 74 975 

linda.tjensvoll@lyse.net  

Richard Kluge 

Tlf. 476 20 385 

richard.kluge@gmail.com  

Øistein Mathisen 

Tlf 414 73 488 

oeisma@gmail.com  

 
 

Randi Tønnessen 

Tlf. 909 79 303 

randi_tonnessen@hotmail.com 

Ingrid Smedvig 

Tlf 938 31 131 

ingrid.smedvig@gmail.com  

Gaute Risa 

Tlf. 948 83 352 

gaute.risa@gmail.com  

Olav Rasmussen 

Tlf 402 04 441 

olav.rasmussen@icloud.com  

 
                     FAU LEDER: Anne Grethe Stråbø Bretting, e-post annegrethebretting@gmail.com , tel 995 20 084 

 
04.11.2025 
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